
1 Magic Steps…………………………...…………………………………………………….Ratna Sagar

2 Playway Colouring…………………………………………………………………………….Ratna Sagar

3 Magic Steps (Activity Book)…………………………………………………………………Ratna Sagar

4 Scrap Book (26 pages)……………………………………………………..……….RDHS Corporation

1 Neeta ABC (English) …...……………………………………………………….……Neeta Publication

2 Blooming buds writing book C (English) - Small & Capital letters…………………....Sunbeam Publication

3 Akshar Gyan (Hindi Reader) ………………………………………………. …… ACE Publishing House 

4 Blooming buds writing book (Hindi)  (A Swar,B Vyanjan)……………….……… Sunbeam Publication

5 Pinnacle Writing Fun….   1-100………………… ………………………………………..Bharti Bhawan

6 Impression Art & Craft A…………………………………..……….………Sunbeam Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

7 Sing and Swing - I (Rhymes & Story)…………..………………………………….. Sunbeam Publication

1 Early Skills English (Upper KG) - ……………………………………………………...Viva Education

2 Learning Link Cursive Writing …………………………………………….. S. Chand School Book

3 Sunbeam - Shabd Gyan………………………................................................Sunbeam Publication

4 Shabd Abhyas (Hindi Writing)………………...………….…………Kriti Prakashan Pvt. Ltd. (Lucknow)

5 Junior Maths -  Primer , ………………………………………………………………...Bharti Bhawan

6 Impression Art & Craft B…………………………………..……….………Sunbeam Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

7 Phono Rhymes - Poem, Songs & GK………………………………………………... Neeta Prakashan

1 English :- Mridang Book - 1………………………………………………………………...…..NCERT
Supplementary :- New Communicate in English - 1 (Language Learning Course)...............Ratna Sagar

2 New Communicate in English - 1 (Activity book) …….......................................................Ratna Sagar
3 English Hand Writing - Speak & Write -(1) ……………………………………….Good Luck Publisher
4 UOLO Conversation (1)….……………………………………………………...UOLO Edtech Pvt. Ltd.
5 Mridang (1)……………………………………………………………………………….……NCERT

Supplementary :- Parivesh  Hindi Pathmala  (1)….......................................................Viva Education
6 Matra Abhyash…………………..…………………………………Kriti Prakashan Pvt. Ltd. (Lucknow)
7 Joyful Mathematics (1)……………………………………………………………………….NCERT

Supplementary :- Start Up Mathematics- (1)………..……..………………………….Viva Education
8 My Art Book- (1)………………………………………………………………...Navdeep Publication
9 Wonders of GK (I)……………………..…………………………………………………………….Tuk
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1 English - Mridang Book - 2………………………………………………………………...…..NCERT
Supplementary :-New Communicate in English - 2 (Language Learning Course)................Ratna Sagar

2 New Communicate in English - (2) (Activity Book) ……….................................................Ratna Sagar
3 English Hand Writing - Speak & Write (2) ………………………………………..Good Luck Publisher
4 UOLO Conversation (2) ….……………………………………….…………...UOLO Edtech Pvt. Ltd.
5 Sarangi (2)……………………………………………………………………………………NCERT

Supplementary :- Parivesh Hindi Pathmala  (supplementary reader)…….………..……Viva Education
6 Rangoli Sulekh Abhyas-(2) ……………………….………. ………………...…...New Saraswati House
7 Joyful Mathematics (2)……………………………………………………………………….NCERT

Supplementary :- Start Up Mathematics- (2)………………………………………….Viva Education
8 My Art Book (2)……………………………………………………………...…...Navdeep Publication
9 Wonders of GK(II)……………………..…………………………………………………………….Tuk

1 English :- Santoor Book - 3………………………………………………………………...…..NCERT
Supplementary :- Buzz Word (3)………………………..……...…………..……..Orient Black Swan

2 UOLO Conversation (3)….…………………………………………….………...UOLO Edtech Pvt. Ltd.
3 Spark-English Grammar -(3) ……………...……….…………………..……………………… G. Ram
4 English Hand Writing - Speak & Write - (3) ,……………………… …………….Good Luck Publisher
5 Hindi - Veena……………………………………………………………………………….NCERT

Supplementary :- Medha Bhaag (3)…………………….….…….Kriti Prakashan Pvt. Ltd. (Lucknow)
6 Rangoli Sulekh Abhyas-(3) ……………………….………. …………………...New Saraswati House
7 Our Wondrous World…………………………………………………………..…………..NCERT

Supplementary :- Our Green earth…………………………...……….…………………..Blue Print
8 Maths Mela Book - 3…………………………………………………………..………………NCERT

Supplementary - Start Up Mathematics- (3)………………….…………….……….Viva Education
9 My Art book- (3) ……….……….. ……………………………………………..Navdeep Publications    

10 Optima Digitrack- (3) …………………………………………...……………………………...G. Ram
11 Wonders of GK -(3)…………………………………………..……….. …………………………...Tuk
12 Think beyond life skills -  (3) …………………………………………….. ……………………..Arrow

1 English :- Marigold Book - 4…………………………………………………..……………...…..NCERT
Supplementary :- Buzz Word (4)………………………..……...…………..……..Orient Black Swan

2 UOLO Conversation (4)….……………………………………………………...UOLO Edtech Pvt. Ltd.
3 Spark-English Grammar -(4) ……………...……….…………………..……………………… G. Ram
4 English Hand writing - Twist your wrist - (4) ,…. ………………….Kriti Prakashan Pvt. Ltd. (Lucknow)
5 Rimjhim Bhaag - 4…………………………………………………………………………..NCERT

Supplementary - Medha Bhag - (4)……………...…………….Kriti Prakashan Pvt. Ltd. (Lucknow)
6 Rangoli Sulekh Abhyas-(4) ……………………….………. …………………….New Saraswati House
7 Maths Magic Book - 4…………………………………………………………..………………NCERT

Supplementary-  Start Up Mathematics- (4)……………………..…………………..Viva Education
8 Looking Around (4)………………………………………………………………………………..NCERT

Supplementary :- Our Green Earth……………………..………………………..………….Blue Print
9 My art book- (4), ………………………………..….……….. ………………….Navdeep Publications     

10 Optima Digitrack - (4) …………………………………………………….…………………….G. Ram
11 Wonders of GK -(4) …………………………………………..……….. ………………………….Tuk
12 Think Beyond Life Skills (5) ………………………… …………………………………………..Arrow 
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1 English :- Marigold Book - 5…………………………………………….…….…….……...…..NCERT
Supplementary :- Buzz Word (5)………………………..……...…………..……..Orient Black Swan

2 UOLO Conversation (5)…...……………………………………….…………...UOLO Edtech Pvt. Ltd.
3 Spark-English Grammar -(5) ……………...……….………………..…..………….…………… G. Ram
4 English Hand writing - Twist your wrist - (5) ,  …………………........Kriti Prakashan Pvt. Ltd. (Lucknow)
5 Rimjhim Bhaag - 5…………………………………………………………………………..NCERT

Supplementary :- Medha Bhag - (5)………………..…………….Kriti Prakashan Pvt. Ltd. (Lucknow)
6 Rangoli Sulekh Abhyas-(5) ……………………….………. ……...………..……..New Saraswati House
7 Maths Magic Book - 5………………………………………...…………………………………NCERT

Supplementary - Start Up Mathematics- (5) ………………………….………………...Viva Education
8 Looking Around  (5)……………………………………………………………………………..NCERT

Supplementary :- Our Green Earth  - (5) ………...…………………….…………………..Blue Print 
9 My art book- (5) ……….……….. ……………………………………...………...Navdeep Publications     

10 Optima Digitrack- (5) (Computer) ……………………..………………………..…………...…...G. Ram
11 Wonders of GK -(5) ……………….……………………...…..…..………….. ………………...…...Tuk
12 Think Beyond Life Skills (5) ……(Moral Value)…………………… …………………………..….Arrow 
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